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Rank Name YoB Club State Country Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Points

1 POSCH Katharina 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 380

2 RÖCK Magdalena 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 280

3 SCHWAIGER Berit 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 267

4 MESCHIK Pia 1993 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 261

5 PÖLL Katharina 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 218

6 BAUMGARTL Johanna 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 188

7 HUFNAGL Paula 1993 AUT 154

8 SCHIDER Stefanie 1993 ÖAV Lofer SLBG AUT 133

9 SCHIDER Andrea 1993 ÖAV Lofer SLBG AUT 125

10 NAGLER Belinda 1993 ÖAV Großraming OÖ AUT 124

11 STOCK Theresa 1994 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 116

12 KLEIN Nathalie 1993 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 104

13 OBOJES Elena 1993 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 102

14 GRÜBLER Elisabeth 1994 ÖAV Ehrwald TIR AUT 98

15 BRUNNER Elena 1994 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 93

16 EBERHART Melanie 1994 AUT 88

17 KLEMM Victoria 1994 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 66

18 PLANGGER Katharina 1994 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 60

19 HOFER Anna 1993 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 55

20 SZELEGOWITZ Kerima 1994 ÖAV St. Peter/Au NÖ AUT 48

21 SABUTSCH Jacqueline 1993 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 37

22 PLASOUNIG Katja 1993 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 24

23 MÜHLBACHER Sophie 1993 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 22

24 KNÖRNSCHILD Eva Maria 1994 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 20

24 KRESSER Carmen 1993 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 20

26 AVANCINI Lisa 1993 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 14

27 GRÜNDLER Chantal 1994 ÖAV Saalfelden SLBG AUT 8
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27 OBERWALDER Christina 1994 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 8
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1 RUDIGIER Max Adrian 1993 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 380

2 DEUTSCHMANN Sandro 1993 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 300

3 HEISINGER Patrick 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 250

4 AMPROSI Fabian 1993 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 241

5 MAAß Marco 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 222

6 RUDIGIER Laurenz 1993 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 195

7 STEINER Manuel 1994 ÖAV Kaprun SLBG AUT 167

8 DÜRR Philipp 1993 ÖAV Bregenz VLBG AUT 154

9 HASENBICHLER Tim 1994 NFÖ Dobratsch KNT AUT 149

10 HUTER Lukas 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 111

11 FORSTMAYR Klaus 1994 AUT 105

12 DEUBLER Paul 1994 NFÖ Ampflwang OÖ AUT 78

12 HOLZKNECHT Elias 1993 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 78

14 GRÜNER Dominik 1993 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 71

15 MALCHER Patrick 1994 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 70

16 ANFANG David 1994 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 64

16 GROMANN Samuel 1994 AUT 64

18 HOFFMANN Tobias 1993 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 55

19 LAURE Alexander 1993 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 50

20 WOLSEGGER Martin 1993 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 34

21 UNGERANK David 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 24

22 DOLD Cornelius 1993 ÖAV Hohenems VLBG AUT 20

23 ZARWASCH Daniel 1994 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 18

24 BERGER Florian 1994 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 14

25 WEIßSTEINER Ludwig 1994 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 12

26 WIBMER Michael 1993 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 9
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1 PICHLER Stefanie 1992 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 202

2 SAURWEIN Franziska 1989 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 180

3 KÖLLE Isabelle 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 177

4 KOFLER Stefanie 1989 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 173

5 STÜTZ Christina 1991 NFÖ Gallneukirchen OÖ AUT 163

6 RÖGGLA Greta 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 153

7 EPPENSTEINER Madeleine 1991 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 141

8 NEUNTEUFEL Nicole 1990 NFÖ Weißkirchen OÖ AUT 139

9 SCHROTTMAYER Heidi 1990 AUT 131

10 LASSER Katrin 1990 ÖAV Saalfelden SLBG AUT 115

11 PUTZ Miriam 1990 ÖAV Seekirchen SLBG AUT 111

12 RUETZ Vanessa 1992 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 88

13 STERRER Ursula 1992 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 69

14 KIRCHMAIR Melissa 1992 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 55

15 STEINMAYR Maria 1991 ÖAV Schwanenstadt OÖ AUT 44

16 SWOBODA Eva-Maria 1991 NFÖ Dobratsch KNT AUT 31

17 BACHER Katharina 1992 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 24

18 THÜR Christina 1991 NFÖ Ampflwang OÖ AUT 20
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1 FEISTMANTL Christian 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 231

2 KUNZ Florian 1992 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 178

3 HASENÖHRL Philipp 1991 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 173

4 KÖB Lukas 1992 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 165

5 MEINDL Manuel 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 143

6 KRISMER Christof 1992 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 132

7 GEIBLINGER Thomas 1991 AUT 108

8 SCHWAMBERGER Peter 1991 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 105

9 MOOSBRUGGER Jürgen 1990 ÖAV Wolfurt VLBG AUT 104

10 SCHUBERT Jakob 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 100

11 KELLER Raphael 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 95

11 KÖB Philipp 1989 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 95

13 HOFER Thomas 1991 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 94

14 LECHNER Mario 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 80

15 LEU Fabian 1991 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 66

16 MOOSBRUGGER Marco 1992 ÖAV Wolfurt VLBG AUT 62

17 BIEDERMANN Max 1991 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 60

18 BRÄUER Florian 1990 AUT 47

19 HASENBICHLER Jan 1992 NFÖ Dobratsch KNT AUT 37

20 SCHERER Benedikt 1992 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 34

21 SCHWEITZER Johannes 1992 AUT 31

22 SPITALER Andreas 1990 ÖAV Seekirchen SLBG AUT 26

23 ARNOLD Kristof 1992 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 24

23 BOSZOTTA Arian 1989 ÖAV Burgenland BGL AUT 24

25 GRUBER Andreas 1992 AUT 20

25 SEIFERT Fabian 1992 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 20

27 KLAUNZER Christoph 1992 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 12
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28 KLAUNZER Thomas 1992 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 10

29 GREITBAUER Philipp 1992 AUT 9

30 BICHLER Sascha 1992 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 8
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1 ERNST Johanna 1992 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 300

2 SCHÖPF Bettina 1979 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 203

3 SCHRANZ Christine 1988 ÖAV Landeck TIR AUT 196

4 MOOSBURGER Mirjam 1984 ÖAV Bregenz VLBG AUT 118

5 HARNISCH Martina 1987 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 110

6 SCHRANZ Barbara 1984 ÖAV Landeck TIR AUT 96

7 KÖLLE Isabelle 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 80

8 STÖHR Anna 1988 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 51

9 BACHER Barbara 1982 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 47

10 SAURWEIN Katharina 1987 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 40

11 BACHER Sabine 1984 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 37

12 SAURWEIN Franziska 1989 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 34

13 RÖGGLA Greta 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 28

14 STÜTZ Christina 1991 NFÖ Gallneukirchen OÖ AUT 26

15 EPPENSTEINER Madeleine 1991 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 24

16 KOFLER Stefanie 1989 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 22

17 PICHLER Stefanie 1992 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 20

18 PUTZ Miriam 1990 ÖAV Seekirchen SLBG AUT 18

19 LASSER Katrin 1990 ÖAV Saalfelden SLBG AUT 14

20 RUETZ Vanessa 1992 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 12

21 NEUNTEUFEL Nicole 1990 NFÖ Weißkirchen OÖ AUT 10

21 SWOBODA Eva-Maria 1991 NFÖ Dobratsch KNT AUT 10
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1 SCHUBERT Jakob 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 300

2 LECHNER Mario 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 240

3 NEYER Thomas 1987 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 130

4 REIS Jürgen 1976 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 122

5 NUSSBAUMER Felix 1987 ÖAV Wolfurt VLBG AUT 116

6 EDER Manuel 1986 ÖAV Saalfelden SLBG AUT 83

7 AMANN Mark 1984 ÖAV Hohenems VLBG AUT 74

8 PFANNER Andreas 1980 ÖAV Bregenz VLBG AUT 69

9 FEISTMANTL Christian 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 55

9 KUESS Mario 1984 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 55

9 PENASSO Harald 1985 NFÖ Judenburg STMK AUT 55

12 MEINDL Manuel 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 51

13 KÖB Marco 1988 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 48

14 BREITENLECHNER Maximilian 1987 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 47

14 MATUSKA Andreas 1988 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 47

16 HASENÖHRL Philipp 1991 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 43

16 MOOSBURGER Emanuel 1985 ÖAV Bregenz VLBG AUT 43

18 KERSCHNER Martin 1970 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 40

18 KÖB Lukas 1992 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 40

18 LAYR Matthias 1986 AUT 40

21 KELLER Raphael 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 34

22 HAIKO Jan 1988 AUT 31

23 GEIBLINGER Thomas 1991 AUT 26

23 GRITZER Florian 1983 ÖAV Rankweil VLBG AUT 26

25 KRISMER Christof 1992 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 24

25 LAYR Georg 1987 AUT 24

27 KÖB Philipp 1989 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 16
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28 SEIFERT Fabian 1992 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 14

29 BIEDERMANN Max 1991 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 12

30 SCHERER Benedikt 1992 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 10

31 SPITALER Andreas 1990 ÖAV Seekirchen SLBG AUT 9

32 RUDIGIER Moritz 1985 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 8




